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JUNE 15, 1970 -
SPECIAL MEETING -

Commissioners
éounty Clerk
County Treasurer
County Assessor
‘County Sheriff
County Attorney
'Sup't of échools .
County Surveyor
County Coroner
Agricultural Agent
Clgfk of Court -
Justice Court
v~ "+ Courthouse & Jail
Road &‘Bridge Department
Water Commissioners :
E%ections‘
Health Doctor & Nurse
- Mental Health
Miscellanéous'Genéral
TOTAL REQUIREMENTS
\;'Cgsh'Reserve

'
A

' TOTAL GENERAL FUND REGUIRED

County General Fund
County Fair

County Museum

County Hospital

County Library

Bond Sinking Fund

Bond Interest

General Welfare
General Welfare Health
Parks & Improvements
TOTAL BUDGET REQUIREMENTS

There bein further business the meeting was adjourned.

ATTEST: TY CLERK

COMMISSIONERS' PROCEEDINGS

38000. 00

34685.00

32500.00
66885.00

22425.00

3350.00

1000.00

2000.00 -

The Commissioners met at 10:00 A. M. All members present, Commissioner Niland, Chairman.

The following bﬁdget requesté for the fiscal yéar starting July.l; 1970 and ending June 30, 1971 were 1
presented to the Board by the budget officer in compliance with Chapter 9-533 W. S. 1957, as amended,

©$ 6400.00

-12710.00 -

31360.00

8600.00

42380.00

' 175300.00

.7200.00.

20851,00

16491.00°

5000.00

56500, 00

5é3637.od'

" _75000.00
658637.00

658637.00
35000.00

2500.00
1,400,000.00
33115.00
50000.00
47500.00
109324,00
147444,00

23570,00

$2,507,090.00

The Public hearing will be held at 8:00 P.M. on Monday, July 27, 1970.
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